
Distance Score Distance Score Distance Score Distance Score Distance Score Distance Score Av. Distance Av. Score

C14 A 1324 0 3000 0 1368 1 1616 1 3000 0 1341 1 1078.00 0.75 12727.00 1818.14 3.75 35

C14 B 1966 0 3000 0 2034 0 2281 0 3000 0 1989 1 1739.50 0.00 16009.5 2287.07 1 45

C14 C 1778 0 3000 0 942 2 1808 1 3000 0 1798 1 987.00 1.00 13313 1901.86 5 32

C14 D 1000 0 3000 0 858 2 1108 1 3000 0 1199 1 904.50 1.00 11069.5 1581.36 5 32

E5 A 226 2 3000 0 3000 0 3000 0 108 3 3000 0 366.00 2.5 12700.00 1814.29 7.5 16

E4 B 284 2 3000 0 3000 0 3000 0 113 3 3000 0 485.50 2.25 12882.50 1840.36 7.25 18

D6 C 1096 0 3000 0 2194 0 2228 0 1168 1 3000 0 1002.50 1.25 13688.5 1955.50 2.25 44

B16 A 426 1 3000 0 762 2 790 2 206 3 3000 0 766.50 1.75 8950.5 1278.64 9.75 6

B10 B 1040 0 3000 0 514 2 1102 1 828 2 3000 0 1104.50 1.00 10588.5 1512.64 6 26

B16 C 720 1 3000 0 1027 1 1079 1 492 3 3000 0 1044.50 1.00 7362.5 1051.79 7 20

B16 A 716 1 3000 0 704 2 2818 0 2186 0 3000 0 1413.25 1.00 13837.25 1976.75 4 34

E56 A 663 1 3000 0 1048 1 1932 1 494 3 1008 1 1280.75 1.25 9425.75 1346.54 8.25 15

D10 A 879 0 294 3 638 2 1636 1 1071 1 2278 0 822.50 1.75 5983.5 854.79 8.75 12

E9 B 730 1 1370 1 1117 1 3153 0 497 3 3000 0 1023.00 1.25 9868.25 1409.75 7.25 18

J7 A 238 2 3000 0 676 2 342 3 376 3 2043 0 1104.25 2 7779.25 1111.32 12 1

J7 B 625 1 3000 0 1015 1 697 2 751 2 2397 0 1243.75 1.5 9728.75 1389.82 7.5 16

H8 A 1029 0 3000 0 699 2 540 2 400 3 3000 0 795.50 1.75 9463.5 1351.93 8.75 12

H8 B 1296 0 3000 0 1501 1 1211 1 913 2 3000 0 1212.25 0.5 12133.25 1733.32 4.5 33

H8 C 700 1 3000 0 375 3 798 2 845 2 3000 0 1505.25 2 10223.25 1460.46 10 5

J16 A 780 1 3000 0 1702 1 1027 1 91 3 2329 0 1426.25 1 10355.25 1479.32 7 20

J16 B 521 1 3000 0 1326 1 659 2 83 3 1953 1 1184.25 1.5 8726.25 1246.61 9.5 8

H12 C 880 0 3000 0 483 3 594 2 274 3 1882 1 1209.00 1.25 8322.00 1188.86 10.25 4

H16 D 1208 0 3000 0 342 3 920 2 136 3 2185 0 1217.75 1.5 9008.75 1286.96 9.5 8
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H7 A 1072 0 3000 0 1311 1 3000 0 1797 1 3000 0 1286.50 0.75 14466.5 2066.64 2.75 40

H7 B 797 1 3000 0 1093 1 3000 0 2380 0 3000 0 1056.00 1.25 14326 2046.57 3.25 36

D2 A 153 3 3000 0 1360 1 3000 0 243 3 153 3 1998.00 0.5 9907.00 1415.29 10.5 3

D2 B 1232 0 3000 0 707 2 3000 0 340 3 1232 1 1889.50 1 11400.50 1628.64 7 20

C5 C 1106 0 3000 0 2139 0 3000 0 529 2 1106 1 2249.25 0 13129.25 1875.61 3 37

B16 A 421 1 3000 0 1236 1 1196 1 918 2 3000 0 1048.75 1 10819.75 1545.68 6 26

B16 B 313 2 3000 0 1672 1 1650 1 1359 1 3000 0 1250.25 1 12244.25 1749.18 6 26

B15 C 310 2 3000 0 1282 1 1253 1 965 2 3000 0 1091.25 1 10901.25 1557.32 7 20

B13 D 1566 0 3000 0 1074 1 1180 1 201 3 2489 0 1610.50 0.25 11120.5 1588.64 5.25 30

H15 A 1369 0 3000 0 1877 1 2451 0 1651 1 1369 1 2358.50 0 14075.50 2010.79 3 37

H10 B 245 2 3000 0 2136 0 2315 0 1295 1 245 3 1954.00 0 11190.00 1598.57 6 26

H12 C 2284 0 3000 0 1727 1 1152 1 1506 1 2284 0 2246.75 0 14199.75 2028.54 3 37

H11 D 482 2 3000 0 2677 0 1685 0 1839 0 482 2 2641.50 0 12806.50 1829.50 4 33

C18 A 556 1 3000 0 3000 0 3000 0 1671 1 3000 0 1939.50 0.75 16166.50 2309.50 2.75 40

C18 B 572 1 3000 0 3000 0 3000 0 1811 1 3000 0 1915.00 0.75 16298.00 2328.29 2.75 40

E51 B 588 1 3000 0 416 3 3000 0 115 3 1782 1 1025.75 1.75 9926.75 1418.11 9.75 6

F3 A 753 1 916 2 2202 0 3000 0 253 3 1872 1 932.5 1.5 9928.5 1418.36 8.5 14

F6 A 1522 0 1304 1 1024 1 1448 1 1196 1 1340 1 864.75 1.5 8698.75 1242.67 6.50 25

F6 B 1459 0 733 2 1291 1 1794 1 631 2 1279 1 601.00 2 7788.00 1112.57 9.00 10

E14 A 283 2 3000 0 1484 1 1300 1 181 3 134 3 903.00 1.00 7285 1041 11 2

E28 A 583 1 3000 0 746 2 945 2 813 2 2238 0 620.75 2.00 8946 1278 9 10
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Distance Score Distance Score Distance Score Distance Score

C14 A 905 1 1134 1 895 1 1378 0 4312 1078.00 3 0.75

C14 B 1556 0 1803 0 1558 0 2041 0 6958 1739.50 0 0.00

C14 C 1380 0 1074 1 576 2 918 1 3948 987.00 4 1.00

C14 D 1294 0 1000 1 480 2 844 1 3618 904.50 4 1.00

E5 A 485 2 593 2 252 3 134 3 1464 366.00 10 2.5

E4 B 550 2 651 2 431 2 310 3 1942 485.50 9 2.25

D6 C 1945 0 416 2 478 2 1171 1 4010 1002.50 5 1.25

B16 A 672 2 1479 0 154 3 762 2 3067 766.75 7 1.75

B10 B 1392 0 1782 0 730 2 514 2 4418 1104.5 4 1.00

B16 C 965 1 1745 0 441 2 1027 1 4178 1044.5 4 1.00

B16 A 3000 0 1382 0 567 2 704 2 5653 1413.25 4 1.00

E56 A 433 2 3000 0 642 2 1048 1 5123 1280.75 5 1.25

D10 A 1582 0 1014 1 399 3 294 3 3289 822.25 7 1.75

E9 B 1902 0 732 2 829 1 629 2 4092 1023.00 5 1.25

J7 A 371 3 3000 0 370 3 676 2 4417 1104.25 8 2

J7 B 236 3 3000 0 724 2 1015 1 4975 1243.75 6 1.5

H8 A 235 3 1713 0 535 2 699 2 3182 795.5 7 1.75

H8 B 767 2 1374 0 1212 0 1501 0 4854 1213.5 2 0.5

H8 C 269 3 1233 0 799 2 375 3 2676 669 8 2

J16 A 3000 0 432 2 571 2 1702 0 5705 1426.25 4 1

J16 B 3000 0 222 3 189 3 1326 0 4737 1184.25 6 1.5

H12 C 3000 0 894 1 459 2 483 2 4836 1209.00 5 1.25
H16 D 3000 0 1204 0 325 3 342 3 4871 1217.75 6 1.5

H7 A 2193 0 487 2 1155 1 1311 0 5146 1286.50 3 0.75

H7 B 1941 0 286 3 904 1 1093 1 4224 1056.00 5 1.25

Guildford Borough Green Belt and Countryside Study
Recreation Facilities Scoring  - Februray 2014
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D2 A 3000 0 3000 0 576 2 1416 0 7992 1998.00 2 0.5

D2 B 3000 0 3000 0 791 2 767 2 7558 1889.50 4 1

C5 C 3000 0 2467 0 1339 0 2191 0 8997 2249.25 0 0

E5 A 485 2 593 2 252 3 134 3 1464 366.00 10 2.5

E4 B 550 2 651 2 431 2 310 3 1942 485.50 9 2.25

B16 A 1719 0 185 3 1055 1 1236 0 4195 1048.75 4 1

B16 B 2155 0 283 3 891 1 1672 0 5001 1250.25 4 1

B15 C 1771 0 212 3 1100 1 1282 0 4365 1091.25 4 1

B13 D 2243 0 1528 0 1589 0 1082 1 6442 1610.5 1 0.25

H15 A 3000 0 2723 0 1834 0 1877 0 9434 2358.50 0 0

H10 B 3000 0 1345 0 1335 0 2136 0 7816 1954.00 0 0

H12 C 3000 0 2571 0 1689 0 1727 0 8987 2246.75 0 0

H11 D 3000 0 1889 0 1889 0 2677 0 9455 2363.75 0 0

C18 A 2024 0 3000 0 156 3 2578 0 7758 1939.50 3 0.75

C18 B 1822 0 3000 0 118 3 2720 0 7660 1915.00 3 0.75

E52 A 83 3 4844 0 1073 1 287 3 6287 1571.75 7 1.75

E51 B 294 3 2916 0 839 1 54 3 4103 1025.75 7 1.75

F3 A 182 3 515 2 952 1 2081 0 3730 932.5 6 1.5

F6 A 903 1 120 3 1132 1 1304 1 3459 864.75 6 1.5

F6 B 337 3 265 3 1071 1 731 1 2404 601 8 2

E14 A 916 1 802 1 410 2 1484 0 3612 903.00 4 1.00

E28 A 503 2 527 2 707 2 746 2 2483 620.75 8 2.00
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Gomshall

Shere

Send Marsh and Burntcommon

None identified
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None identified
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Flexford
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